
Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-11
Libre

 450Notarnicola, Felipe
Nichia Gakuin

 447Fiore Shimoji, Juan Manuel
 476Hagiwara, Naoki
 403Takahashi, Vicente
 394Tarico, Lisandro

TMR
 329Fernandez, Enzo

La Patriada
 450Torres, Joaquin

Tigre TDM
 621Heredia, Marcos

Ateneo de Versailles
 440Rubin Minetti, Galo
 425Serrano, Sol Denise

Total 10

Cab Sub-13
Alvear Club

 428Kaladjian, Constantino
River Plate

 527Romego, Ernesto
Top Minc

 450Dratewka, Dror
Ferrocarril Oeste

 800Spinelli, Thiago E.
Libre

 800Masetro, Ciro
 650Molina, Juan Gregorio
 800Peñalves, Lino

Nichia Gakuin
 447Fiore Shimoji, Juan Manuel
 476Hagiwara, Naoki
 392Martinini, Lautaro
 403Takahashi, Vicente
 394Tarico, Lisandro

Fenix
 368Anarella, Vicente
 899Massare, Dante

Atlanta
1006Urfeig, Francisco



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-13
La Patriada

 430Arce, Lionel Ian
Ateneo de Versailles

 934Rubin Minetti, Dante
Asoc. Yabrudense

 653Linares, Jeronimo
El Galpong

 638Vernillo, Agustin
TDM Cañuelas

 647Müller, Luca
Total 20

Cab Sub-15
River Plate

 527Romego, Ernesto
1309Uslenghi, Santiago

Top Minc
 700Antman, Facundo
 789Martino, Franco

Ferrocarril Oeste
 800Spinelli, Thiago E.

Gimnasty
 406Chen, Brian V.

1051Sato, L. Ezequiel
Libre

 800Masetro, Ciro
 650Molina, Juan Gregorio
 800Peñalves, Lino
 650Popovsky, Andres
 700Rodriguez, Manuel Nicolas

Nichia Gakuin
 392Martinini, Lautaro

Fenix
 899Massare, Dante

1767Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
GTM

 871Vildoza, Mateo
Atlanta

1006Urfeig, Francisco
La Patriada

 430Arce, Lionel Ian
Tigre TDM



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-15
Tigre TDM

 600Diaz, Andres A.
Ateneo de Versailles

 934Rubin Minetti, Dante
Asoc. Yabrudense

 653Linares, Jeronimo
TDM Cañuelas

 647Müller, Luca
Circulo SyD del Once

 779Perez Villalba, Benjamin
Total 23

Damas Sub-13
TMR

 419Rondi, Luciana
La Patriada

 416Mansilla, Olivia R.
Spin TDM

 593Cruz Muñoz, Martina
Asoc. Yabrudense

 446Palmerio, Isabella
Total 4

Cab Sub-9
Top Minc

 450Dratewka, Dror
Gimnasty

 450Muller, Ilan
Libre

 450Notarnicola, Felipe
TMR

 329Fernandez, Enzo
La Patriada

 450Torres, Joaquin
Tigre TDM

 621Heredia, Marcos
Ateneo de Versailles

 440Rubin Minetti, Galo
Total 7

Cab Sub-23
Ferrocarril Oeste

2468Spinelli, Franco
Gimnasty

 600Ramos, Jose Ariel



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-23
TMR

2072Carpio, Francisco
Ateneo de Versailles

1491Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M.
1686Ramos, Sebastian
2442Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

La Legión TDM
 968Saloña Ugone, Nahuel

Asoc. Yabrudense
1837La Boccetta, Ignacio

Inst.Atlet. Cultural
 950Bugliot, Iñaqui

Comunidad China TdM
 631Castro, Gonzalo

Total 10

Damas Sub-15
TMR

1073Salusso, Alexia
Fenix

1120Castellano, Sophia Liz
 932Perez Mazzarello, Malena

Spin TDM
 593Cruz Muñoz, Martina

Comunidad China TdM
 448Tan, Victoria

Total 5

Damas Sub-23
Alvear Club

1144Takahashi, Brisa C.
River Plate

1310Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
Def. Santos Lugares

 532Siciliano, Kiara
Ateneo de Versailles

 879Mendez, Maitena Nerea
Asoc. Jap. Burzaco

1405Chacon, Daniela
Total 5

Cab Sub-19
Alvear Club

1066Maldonado, Romeo
1834Sclar, Matias



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-19
River Plate

1309Uslenghi, Santiago
Top Minc

 932Caro Ruiz, Benjamin
Ferrocarril Oeste

2060Schvartz, Ivan
Peretz

1505Puk Vidal, Santiago
1773Puk Vidal, Sebastian
2258Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty
1883Azzurro, Ignacio
 950Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar

1051Sato, L. Ezequiel
TMR

2312Crimaldi, Francisco
2535Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
2138Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
1892Nakagama, Alan Jun
1767Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
1497Perlov, Lucas
2220Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

GTM
1700Lehner, Facundo
 871Vildoza, Mateo

Def. Santos Lugares
 785Siciliano, Thiago

Ateneo de Versailles
 618Briozzo, Lucas D.

1665Bustos, Ivan E.
1995Carattoli, Matias J.
1127Monti, Federico

La Legión TDM
 763Perez Cantos, Bruno

2748Weiss, Alan
Jorge Newbery TDM

 985Pollini, Emiliano
Bar Ping Pong NTE

 896Buk, Manuel
1015Gass, Julian



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-19
Boca Juniors

1450Alvarez, Felipe
Total 31

Damas Sub-19
Alvear Club

1144Takahashi, Brisa C.
Sociedad Hebraica

 436Lifschitz, Yael
River Plate

1310Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
Macabi

1330Gitelman, Lorena
Fenix

1120Castellano, Sophia Liz
 986Perez Mazzarello, Julia
 932Perez Mazzarello, Malena

Comunidad China TdM
 448Tan, Victoria

Total 8

Cab Sub-17
Alvear Club

1066Maldonado, Romeo
 700Santa Cruz, Tomas E.

Sociedad Hebraica
 891Jamilis, Eliel Dan

Top Minc
 932Caro Ruiz, Benjamin

Peretz
2258Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty
 950Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar

1662Müller, Malik
TMR

2312Crimaldi, Francisco
2535Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
2138Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
 758Milan, Tomas

1892Nakagama, Alan Jun
1497Perlov, Lucas

GTM
1700Lehner, Facundo



Jugador Puntos
  

26/03/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSMeyer-Reg-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-17
Ateneo de Versailles

1665Bustos, Ivan E.
1061Guarino Muñoz, Alejo E.
1127Monti, Federico

Jorge Newbery TDM
 985Pollini, Emiliano

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 896Buk, Manuel

1015Gass, Julian
Boca Juniors

1450Alvarez, Felipe
Total 21

Damas Sub-17
Macabi

1330Gitelman, Lorena
Intendente Agüero

 509Pesqueira, Zoe
Fenix

 986Perez Mazzarello, Julia
Spin TDM

 453Sartor, Agostina
Total 4

Total inscriptos torneo 148


